
 

                       Institute Management Committee of                                              

Government Industrial Training Institute Nawapur,  

Dist- Nandurbar 
Registration No(MH/54/2021) 

                                         Lahan Chinchpada, Dhanrat Road,Nawapur Dist Nandurbar(425418) 

Email id- iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in                                                 Email.id- iti_nawapur@yahoo.co.in 

 
                          SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

                                                    Contract Award Notice [CAN] Direct 

Contract Award Notice (SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION) 

Name of Procuring Entity  :- IMC OF ITI NAWAPUR , Dist- Nandurbar 

Name of Project   :- SKILL STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAVALUE  
          ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 
 
Description of Contract  :-  Facility Of Trainees (Hiring of Transportation vehicle for OJT ) 
Contract Reference Number  :-  ITIN/STRIVE/IMC/2022/341-B 
 
Contract Reference date  :-  04/04/2022 
 
Name of Awarded Firm/Individual : Operation Manual STRIVE(Rule 3.1.17)  IMC Proceeding Meeeting  
                                                                    Agenda no.Firm 06 Dated 15/02/22  Name – Prakash Travels Tourist 
Agency Nawapur             
     
Address of Awarded individual/Firm : - Nawapur Dist Nandurbar  
 
Contract Price [INR]    :  20000/- 
 
Duration of Contract   : - NA 
 
Summary scope of contract  :  Fascility Of Trainees (Hiring of Transportation vehicle for OJT at  
                 Industriry Partner M/S Banswara Syntex Ltd Sachin Surat for Pick Up And Drop After 14 days          
Completation Of OJT  
 

                                                                                                               

                                                                                                                                       

mailto:iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in


                       Institute Management Committee of                                              

Government Industrial Training Institute Nawapur,  

Dist- Nandurbar 
Registration No(MH/54/2021) 

                                         Lahan Chinchpada, Dhanrat Road,Nawapur Dist Nandurbar(425418) 

Email id- iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in                                                 Email.id- iti_nawapur@yahoo.co.in 

 
                          SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

                                                    Contract Award Notice [CAN] Direct 

Contract Award Notice (SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION) 

Name of Procuring Entity  :- IMC OF ITI NAWAPUR , Dist- Nandurbar 

Name of Project   :- SKILL STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAVALUE  
          ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 
 
Description of Contract  :-  Facility Of Trainees (Hiring of Transportation vehicle for OJT ) 
Contract Reference Number  :-  ITIN/STRIVE/IMC/2022/384 
 
Contract Reference date  :-  14/05/2022 
 
Name of Awarded Firm/Individual : Operation Manual STRIVE(Rule 3.1.17)  IMC Proceeding Meeeting  
                                                                    Agenda no 06 Dated 15/02/22.Firm Name – Prakash Travels Tourist 
Agency Nawapur             
     
Address of Awarded individual/Firm : - Nawapur Dist Nandurbar  
 
Contract Price [INR]    :  21000/- 
 
Duration of Contract   : - NA 
 
Summary scope of contract  :  Fascility Of Trainees (Hiring of Transportation vehicle for OJT at  
                 Industriry Partner M/S Sugar Mill Dokare Navagaon Tal Nawapur for daily pick up and drop for 14 
days 
       

                                                                                                               
                                                                                                                                                       

mailto:iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in


                       Institute Management Committee of                                              

Government Industrial Training Institute Nawapur,  

Dist- Nandurbar 
Registration No(MH/54/2021) 

                                         Lahan Chinchpada, Dhanrat Road,Nawapur Dist Nandurbar(425418) 

Email id- iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in                                                 Email.id- iti_nawapur@yahoo.co.in 

 
                          SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

                                                    Contract Award Notice [CAN] Direct 

Contract Award Notice (SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION) 

Name of Procuring Entity  :- IMC OF ITI NAWAPUR , Dist- Nandurbar 

Name of Project   :- SKILL STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAVALUE  
          ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 
 
Description of Contract  :-  Facility Of Training of Teaching And Mangment  Staff  
Contract Reference Number  :-  08-J 
Contract Reference date  :-  19/05/2022 
 
Name of Awarded Firm/Individual : Leslie Sawhny Endowment Devlali Nashik 
Address of Awarded individual/Firm : - 83, rest camp road, Near Kendriya Vidyala No1  Devlali Nashik-422401 
Contract Price [INR]    :  2775/- 
 
Duration of Contract   : - 19/05/22 to 22/05/22 
 
Summary scope of contract  :  Providing Training OF Teaching And Management Staff  
                                                                                                               

 

                                                                                                                                    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in


                       Institute Management Committee of                                              

Government Industrial Training Institute Nawapur,  

Dist- Nandurbar 
Registration No(MH/54/2021) 

                                         Lahan Chinchpada, Dhanrat Road,Nawapur Dist Nandurbar(425418) 

Email id- iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in                                                 Email.id- iti_nawapur@yahoo.co.in 

 
                          SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

                                                    Contract Award Notice [CAN] Direct 

Contract Award Notice (SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION) 
 

Name of Procuring Entry   :- IMC OF ITI NAWAPUR , Dist- Nandurbar 

Name of Project   :- SKILL STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAVALUE  
          ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 
 
Description of Contract  :-  Minor Civil Work ( Instalation foundation OF Machinery)  
       
 
Contract Reference Number  :-  ITIN/STRIVE/IMC/2022/598 
 
Contract Reference date  :-  30/06/2022 
 
Name of Awarded Firm/Individual :  Er. Chandrakala V Sisodiya       
           
Address of Awarded individual/Firm : - A/P Sarnkheda Tal Shahada Dist nandurbar 
 
Contract Price [INR]    :  49500 /- 
Duration of Contract   : - 5 days 
 
Summary scope of contract  :  Foundation Required for MMV machines under civil work 
 
                                                                                                              
                

                                                                                                                          
 

mailto:iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in


                       Institute Management Committee of                                              

Government Industrial Training Institute Nawapur,  

Dist- Nandurbar 
Registration No(MH/54/2021) 

                                         Lahan Chinchpada, Dhanrat Road,Nawapur Dist Nandurbar(425418) 

Email id- iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in                                                 Email.id- iti_nawapur@yahoo.co.in 

 
                          SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

                                                    Contract Award Notice [CAN] Direct 

Contract Award Notice (SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION) 
 

Name of Procuring Entry   :- IMC OF ITI NAWAPUR , Dist- Nandurbar 

Name of Project   :- SKILL STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAVALUE  
          ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 
 
Description of Contract  :-  Purchase of Trade Related NSQF Aligned Books  
       
 
Contract Reference Number  :-  GEMC-511687738658522 
Contract Reference date  :-  27/05/2022 
 
Name of Awarded Firm/Individual :Kedar Traders, Nashik       
           
Address of Awarded individual/Firm : Pl No-3, Survey No- 324/2A, Near Sutar Mangal Karyalay, flat no-12 
Ganga Heights ,Pathardi Phata Nashik 
 
 
Contract Price [INR]    :  18309/- 
Duration of Contract   : - 15 days 
 
Summary scope of contract  :  Purchase of Books for Allied Traders  
                                                                                                              

                                                                                                                                                       
 

 

mailto:iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in


                       Institute Management Committee of                                              

Government Industrial Training Institute Nawapur,  

Dist- Nandurbar 
Registration No(MH/54/2021) 

                                         Lahan Chinchpada, Dhanrat Road,Nawapur Dist Nandurbar(425418) 

Email id- iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in                                                 Email.id- iti_nawapur@yahoo.co.in 

 
                          SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

                                                    Contract Award Notice [CAN] Direct 

Contract Award Notice (SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION) 

Name of Procuring Entity  :- IMC OF ITI NAWAPUR , Dist- Nandurbar 

Name of Project   :- SKILL STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAVALUE  
          ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 
 
Description of Contract  :-  Facility Of Trainees ( Providing Bus Pass Fair ) 
Contract Reference Number  :-  ITIN/STRIVE/IMC/2022/597 
 
Contract Reference date  :-  04/04/2022 
 
Name of Awarded Firm/Individual : Operation Manual STRIVE(Rule 3.1.17)  IMC Proceeding Meeeting  
                                                                    Agenda no.Firm 06 Dated 15/02/22   Female Trainees (total NO 86) 
               
  
Address of Awarded individual/Firm : - Nawapur Dist Nandurbar  
 
Contract Price [INR]    :  217680/- 
 
Duration of Contract   : - NA 
 
Summary scope of contract  :  Facility Of Trainees as per Manual Guideline Providing Bus Pass Fair for 
DEC 21- May 22 ( For the period of 6 Months) 
 

                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                                                           

                                                                                                                            
 

mailto:iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in


    Institute Management Committee of                                              

Government Industrial Training Institute Nawapur,  

Dist- Nandurbar 
Registration No(MH/54/2021) 

                                         Lahan Chinchpada, Dhanrat Road,Nawapur Dist Nandurbar(425418) 

Email id- iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in                                                 Email.id- iti_nawapur@yahoo.co.in 

 
SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

                                                    Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: -    SPIU 

Name of Project: -  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  
                                  ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :-  Air Bag Simulator (Model-Modtech 8479) 
                              
Contract Reference Number:-  13/DVET/2021-22PO/TE-21024/45 
 
Contract Reference Date:        13/06/2022 
 
Duration of Contract:-            15 Days 
 
Procurment Method :-            Gem Portal 
 

Awarded Bidder(S) :-  
 
M/S . :-  New Mill Gin Stores & Engineering Co. Mumbai  

 
Address :- 104,1st floor, Trade Center,125/127 Narayan Dhuru Street Mumbai-400003 Maharshtra 
 
Country:- INDIA 
 
BID PRICE AT OPENING [ INR]:- 202500 
 
EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:- 202500 
 
SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:- 202500 

                                                                                                   
 

mailto:iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in


Institute Management Committee of                                              

Government Industrial Training Institute Nawapur,  

Dist- Nandurbar 
Registration No(MH/54/2021) 

                                         Lahan Chinchpada, Dhanrat Road,Nawapur Dist Nandurbar(425418) 

Email id- iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in                                                 Email.id- iti_nawapur@yahoo.co.in 

 
SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

                                                    Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: -    SPIU 

Name of Project: -  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  
                                  ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

Description of Contract :-  Multi Scan Tool To Scan Engine, ABS & EBD, AT SRS, Body Control and 
immobilizer Make MKAT                               
Contract Reference Number:-  13/DVET/2021-22PO/TE-21024/45 
 
Contract Reference Date:        15/06/2022 
 
Duration of Contract:-            15 Days 
 
Procurment Method :-            Gem Portal 
 

Awarded Bidder(S) :-  
 
M/S . :-  New Mill Gin Stores & Engineering Co. Mumbai  

 
Address :- 104,1st floor, Trade Center,125/127 Narayan Dhuru Street Mumbai-400003 Maharshtra 
 
Country:- INDIA 
 
BID PRICE AT OPENING [ INR]:- 382500 
 
EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:- 382500 
 
SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:- 382500 

                                                                                                           

mailto:iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in


Institute Management Committee of                                              

Government Industrial Training Institute Nawapur,  

Dist- Nandurbar 
Registration No(MH/54/2021) 

                                         Lahan Chinchpada, Dhanrat Road,Nawapur Dist Nandurbar(425418) 

Email id- iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in                                                 Email.id- iti_nawapur@yahoo.co.in 

 
SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

                                                    Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: -    SPIU 

Name of Project: -  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  
                                  ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

Description of Contract :-  Ultrasonic Injection  Cleaning Equipment Make ( Model IC401)  
Contract Reference Number:-  13/DVET/2021-22PO/TE-21024/45 
 
Contract Reference Date:        15/06/2022 
 
Duration of Contract:-            15 Days 
 
Procurment Method :-            Gem Portal 
 

Awarded Bidder(S) :-  
 
M/S . :-  New Mill Gin Stores & Engineering Co. Mumbai  

 
Address :- 104,1st floor, Trade Center,125/127 Narayan Dhuru Street Mumbai-400003 Maharshtra 
 
Country:- INDIA 
 
BID PRICE AT OPENING [ INR]:- 138875 
 
EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:- 138875 
 
SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:- 138875 

                                                                                 
 
 

mailto:iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in


Institute Management Committee of                                              

Government Industrial Training Institute Nawapur,  

Dist- Nandurbar 
Registration No(MH/54/2021) 

                                         Lahan Chinchpada, Dhanrat Road,Nawapur Dist Nandurbar(425418) 

Email id- iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in                                                 Email.id- iti_nawapur@yahoo.co.in 

 
SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

                                                    Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: -    SPIU 

Name of Project: -  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  
                                  ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

Description of Contract :-  Interactive Panel And Accessoies, camera with 4K Ops  

 
Contract Reference Number:-  GEM/2022/B/2176418 
 
Contract Reference Date:        24/06/2022 
 
Duration of Contract:-            30 Days 
 
Procurment Method :-            Gem Portal 
 

Awarded Bidder(S) :-  
 
M/S . :-  M/S Logic System,Gangapur Road,Nashik 

 
Address :- 1, Anish Apartment, Gangapur Road Veer Savarkar Nagar,Nashik 
 
Country:- INDIA 
 
BID PRICE AT OPENING [ INR]:- 296500 
 
EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:- 296500 
 
SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:- 296500 
 
 

                                                                                                                     

mailto:iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in


                                                                 Institute Management Committee of                                              

Government Industrial Training Institute Nawapur,  

Dist- Nandurbar 
Registration No(MH/54/2021) 

                                         Lahan Chinchpada, Dhanrat Road,Nawapur Dist Nandurbar(425418) 

Email id- iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in                                                 Email.id- iti_nawapur@yahoo.co.in 

 
SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

                                                    Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: -    SPIU 

Name of Project: -  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  
                                  ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :-  Diesel Engine six Cylinder in running condition Latest 
                                              CRDI 4 Stroke 
Contract Reference Number:-  13/DVET/2022-2023/PO/TE-22002/158, 26.05.2022 
 
Contract Reference Date:        26/05/2022 
 
Duration of Contract:-            30 Days 
 
Procurment Method :-            Gem Portal 
 

Awarded Bidder(S) :-  
 
M/S . :-  Modtech KIADB Banglore 

 
Address :- KIAIDB, Plot No 95, Behind Omex Auto, Jigni Post, Bommasandra Jigni Link Road, 
                   Banglore 
 
Country:- INDIA 
 
BID PRICE AT OPENING [ INR]:- 2053976 
 
EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:- 2053976 
 
SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:- 2053976 
 

                                                                                                                          

mailto:iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in


Institute Management Committee of                                              

Government Industrial Training Institute Nawapur,  

Dist- Nandurbar 
Registration No(MH/54/2021) 

                                         Lahan Chinchpada, Dhanrat Road,Nawapur Dist Nandurbar(425418) 

Email id- iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in                                                 Email.id- iti_nawapur@yahoo.co.in 

 
SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

                                                    Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: -    SPIU 

Name of Project: -  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  
                                  ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :-  Working Condition of Diesel Engine – CRDI - 4 stroke  
                                               Engine, Assembly with fault simulation board 
 
Contract Reference Number:-  13/DVET/2022-2023/PO/TE-22002/158, 26.05.2022 
 
Contract Reference Date:        26/05/2022 
 
Duration of Contract:-            30 Days 
 
Procurment Method :-            Gem Portal 
 

Awarded Bidder(S) :-  
 
M/S . :-  Modtech KIADB Banglore 

 
Address :- KIAIDB, Plot No 95, Behind Omex Auto, Jigni Post, Bommasandra Jigni Link Road, 
                   Banglore 
 
Country:- INDIA 
 
BID PRICE AT OPENING [ INR]:- 1035391 
 
EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:- 1035391 
 
SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:- 1035391 

                                                                                                               

mailto:iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in


Institute Management Committee of                                              

Government Industrial Training Institute Nawapur,  

Dist- Nandurbar 
Registration No(MH/54/2021) 

                                         Lahan Chinchpada, Dhanrat Road,Nawapur Dist Nandurbar(425418) 

Email id- iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in                                                 Email.id- iti_nawapur@yahoo.co.in 

 
SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

                                                    Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: -    SPIU 

Name of Project: -  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  
                                  ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :-  Functional /experiment model of different type of  
                                             sensors 
Contract Reference Number:-  13/DVET/2022-2023/PO/TE-22003/159, 26.05.2022 
 
Contract Reference Date:        26/05/2022 
 
Duration of Contract:-            30 Days 
 
Procurment Method :-            Gem Portal 
 

Awarded Bidder(S) :-  
 
M/S . :-  New Mill Gin Stores & Engineering Co. Mumbai  

 
Address :- 104,1st floor, Trade Center,125/127 Narayan Dhuru Street Mumbai  
                     400003 Maharshtra 
 
Country:- INDIA 
 
BID PRICE AT OPENING [ INR]:- 119272 
 
EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:- 119272 
 
SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:- 119272 
 

                                                                                                          

mailto:iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in


       Institute Management Committee of                                              

Government Industrial Training Institute Nawapur,  

Dist- Nandurbar 
Registration No(MH/54/2021) 

                                         Lahan Chinchpada, Dhanrat Road,Nawapur Dist Nandurbar(425418) 

Email id- iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in                                                 Email.id- iti_nawapur@yahoo.co.in 

 
SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

                                                    Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: -    IMC of Govt  IT I Nawapur 

Name of Project: -  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  
                                  ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :-  Institute level hand tools & Equipment’s  for trades  
( COPA ,ET & TR total-51 total Equipments hand tool)   
 
Contract Reference Number:-  GEM/2022/B/2238136 
 
Contract Reference Date:        21/06/2022 
 
Duration of Contract:-            30 Days 
 
Procurment Method :-            Gem Portal 
 

Awarded Bidder(S) :-  
 
M/S . :-  Kedar Traders 

 
Address :- PLOT NO.3 SURVEY NO. 324/2A NEAR SUTAR MANGAL KARYALAY, FLAT NO A- 

                        12,GANGA HEIGHTS, PATHARDI PHATA,,NASHIK, Nashik, MAHARASHTRA-422010 

 
Country:- INDIA 
 
BID PRICE AT OPENING [ INR]:- 336482 
 
EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:- 336482 
 
SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:- 336482 
 

                                                                                                                      

mailto:iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in


  
SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 
 

QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice 
 

Scope of Contract: NIL Minimum Qualifying 
Technical Score: 

NIL 

 

Consultants’ 
names 

[Insert name of 
 Consultant 1] 

[Insert name of  
Consultant 2] 

[Insert name of  
Consultant 3] 

[Insert name of  
Consultant 4] 

[Insert name of  
Consultant 5] 

City/Country Washington, 
D.C. U.S.A. 

    

Status: Awarded 

Consultant/Firm 

Evaluated 

Consultant/Firm 

Evaluated 

Consultant/Firm 

Evaluated 

Consultant/Firm 

Rejected 

Consultant/Firm 

Not Evaluated 

Reason 

Technical Score NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Financial Score NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Combined 

Score 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Criteria      

Specific 
Experience 

(score) (score) (score) (score)  

Work Plan & 
Methodology 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Key Experts NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Training  NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Local input NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Price as read out NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Final Evaluation 

Price 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Final Negotiated 
Price 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

      

 

Rank 

1 2 3   

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 

Consultants’ 
names 

[Insert name of 
 Consultant 1] 

[Insert name of  
Consultant 2] 

  

City/Country NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Proposal 
Submitted: 

NIL NIL NIL NIL 

 

                                                                                                                              

    


